

MACC 69/2017

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh, Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 33. dated 19.02.2024

Today is the date fixed for P. hearing.

Both the parties file hazira.

Claimant has filed affidavit in chief of P.W.1 and P.W. 2.

Copy served.

Opposite party files a adjournment petition.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 02.04.2024 for evidence of P.W.1 and P.W. 2.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
WB00815