

MACC 69/2017

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh, Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 37 dated 31.07.2024

Today is the date fixed for O.P.W.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. prayed for time ground as stated in the petition.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 07.09.24 for O.P.W.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia