

MACC 69/2017

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh, Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 15 dated 01.04.2025

Today is the date fixed for further OPW

Both parties take no step today.

In view of resolution of local Bar Association, no adverse order is passed.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 16.05.2025 for O.P.W.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia